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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 San Francisco, U. of 299 316 615

2 Washington State U. 306 312 618

3 Idaho, University of 315 311 626

4 Oregon State U. 313 319 632

5 Boise State Univ. 312 321 633

6 San Diego State Univ 316 318 634

7 Oregon, U. of 320 315 635

8 Central Arkansas 310 335 645

9 Wyoming, U. of 324 331 655

10 Texas San Antonio 324 333 657

11 Gonzaga University 332 328 660

12 Eastern Washington U 331 331 662

13 Montana State Univ. 328 342 670

14 Portland State Univ. 333 340 673

15 Idaho State Univ. 341 347 688

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Jessica Potter USF-Dons 71 77 148

2 Kristin Nichols USF-Dons 73 76 149

3 Amy Eneroth Wash. St. 73 77 150

Katie Street Boise St. 72 78 150

5 Tracy Broders Wash. St. 76 76 152

Beth Stonecypher Idaho 76 76 152

7 Christina Lecuyer Cent. Ark. 73 80 153

8 Maki Kamimura S.Diego St 75 79 154

Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 69 85 154

Kim Carmody S.Diego St 76 78 154

*Victoria Wenslow Oregon 76 78 154

12 Cathryn Bristow Oregon 79 77 156

Jessi Gebhardt Oregon St. 76 80 156

Kelly Nakashima Idaho 77 79 156

15 Jessica Black Wash. St. 78 79 157

16 Laura Mengelkamp Wyoming 83 75 158

Julianna Uhrik Oregon St. 80 78 158

Amanda Jacobs Idaho 79 79 158

Iris Ocariza Boise St. 77 81 158

Eloise Vicencio USF-Dons 77 81 158

Kate Hildahl Oregon 81 77 158
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Jessica Potter USF-Dons 71 77 148 +4

2 Kristin Nichols USF-Dons 73 76 149 +5

3 Amy Eneroth Wash. St. 73 77 150 +6

Katie Street Boise St. 72 78 150 +6

5 Tracy Broders Wash. St. 76 76 152 +8

Beth Stonecypher Idaho 76 76 152 +8

7 Christina Lecuyer Cent. Ark. 73 80 153 +9

8 Maki Kamimura S.Diego St 75 79 154 +10

Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 69 85 154 +10

Kim Carmody S.Diego St 76 78 154 +10

*Victoria Wenslow Oregon 76 78 154 +10

12 Cathryn Bristow Oregon 79 77 156 +12

Jessi Gebhardt Oregon St. 76 80 156 +12

Kelly Nakashima Idaho 77 79 156 +12

15 Jessica Black Wash. St. 78 79 157 +13

16 Laura Mengelkamp Wyoming 83 75 158 +14

Julianna Uhrik Oregon St. 80 78 158 +14

Amanda Jacobs Idaho 79 79 158 +14

Iris Ocariza Boise St. 77 81 158 +14

Eloise Vicencio USF-Dons 77 81 158 +14

Kate Hildahl Oregon 81 77 158 +14

22 Chloe Nelson E. Wash. 82 77 159 +15

Felicia Eastick Oregon 79 80 159 +15

Madison McClain UTSA 83 76 159 +15

25 Renee Skidmore Idaho 83 77 160 +16

Lesan Gouge UTSA 78 82 160 +16

Martha Burkard Oregon St. 78 82 160 +16

Christina Stockton USF-Dons 78 82 160 +16

29 Mandi Hedberg Boise St. 83 79 162 +18

Therese Wenslow Oregon 81 81 162 +18

Brooke Henderson Wash. St. 79 83 162 +18

Sarah Sheffield Gonzaga 80 82 162 +18

Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 83 79 162 +18

34 Mary Kate Morgan Gonzaga 84 79 163 +19

LaRae Smith Montana St 84 79 163 +19

Ashley Anast PortlandST 82 81 163 +19

Rebecca Sorenson Cent. Ark. 81 82 163 +19

*Po Yee Leung Oregon St. 82 81 163 +19

39 Natasha Podmore USF-Dons 82 82 164 +20

Jill Ferrante Oregon St. 85 79 164 +20

Diana Hong Wash. St. 84 80 164 +20

Jonelle Martinez Wyoming 83 81 164 +20
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Fin. Name School Scores
Jackie Kazarian S.Diego St 82 82 164 +20

44 Kelly Gillum Montana St 80 85 165 +21

Nikki Olson Boise St. 80 85 165 +21

Brittany Stewart Oregon St. 79 86 165 +21

47 Jamie Oliver S.Diego St 83 83 166 +22

48 Lindsay Bauknecht Wyoming 81 86 167 +23

49 Marli Mikulecky E. Wash. 82 86 168 +24

Sheena Prante E. Wash. 82 86 168 +24

Tessa Stevenson Montana St 81 87 168 +24

*Lindsey Huebert Boise St. 81 87 168 +24

53 Justine Hix PortlandST 85 84 169 +25

Kayla Morinaga PortlandST 82 87 169 +25

Mikala Henzlik Wyoming 80 89 169 +25

Laura Baker UTSA 84 85 169 +25

Lindsey Shean Boise St. 86 83 169 +25

Sarah Fogerty Wyoming 80 89 169 +25

Blair Ressler Oregon 85 84 169 +25

Anna Friedhoff Gonzaga 83 86 169 +25

*Cathleen Ward Oregon 82 87 169 +25

62 Lacey Jo Manwaring Gonzaga 89 81 170 +26

Katie Kofmehl E. Wash. 85 85 170 +26

Chelsey Lollar E. Wash. 87 83 170 +26

65 Brittany Austin Idaho St. 81 90 171 +27

*Lauren Archer Oregon St. 85 86 171 +27

67 Brianna Crompton Idaho St. 88 84 172 +28

Cassie Castleman Idaho 90 82 172 +28

Samantha Stanger Idaho St. 84 88 172 +28

70 Hannah Venn Idaho St. 88 85 173 +29

Shelly Martinez UTSA 83 90 173 +29

Allie Jordan UTSA 80 93 173 +29

73 Hannah Bews PortlandST 84 90 174 +30

74 Stephanie Simmons Montana St 83 92 175 +31

Jessica Ross Cent. Ark. 87 88 175 +31

Danielle Ranallo PortlandST 87 88 175 +31

77 Lauren Phillips Gonzaga 85 91 176 +32

78 Shannon Donegan Montana St 87 91 178 +34

Sanna Vihervaara Cent. Ark. 87 91 178 +34

80 Alysia Hall Idaho St. 89 90 179 +35

81 *Anna Rosvall Oregon St. 89 91 180 +36
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1 San Francisco, U. of 299 316 615

1 Jessica Potter 71 77 148

2 Kristin Nichols 73 76 149

T 16 Eloise Vicencio 77 81 158

T 25 Christina Stockton 78 82 160

T 39 Natasha Podmore 82 82 164

2 Washington State U. 306 312 618

T  3 Amy Eneroth 73 77 150

T  5 Tracy Broders 76 76 152

15 Jessica Black 78 79 157

T 29 Brooke Henderson 79 83 162

T 39 Diana Hong 84 80 164

3 Idaho, University of 315 311 626

T  5 Beth Stonecypher 76 76 152

T 12 Kelly Nakashima 77 79 156

T 16 Amanda Jacobs 79 79 158

T 25 Renee Skidmore 83 77 160

T 67 Cassie Castleman 90 82 172

4 Oregon State U. 313 319 632

T 12 Jessi Gebhardt 76 80 156

T 16 Julianna Uhrik 80 78 158

T 25 Martha Burkard 78 82 160

T 39 Jill Ferrante 85 79 164

T 44 Brittany Stewart 79 86 165

5 Boise State Univ. 312 321 633

T  3 Katie Street 72 78 150

T 16 Iris Ocariza 77 81 158

T 29 Mandi Hedberg 83 79 162

T 44 Nikki Olson 80 85 165

T 53 Lindsey Shean 86 83 169

6 San Diego State Univ 316 318 634

T  8 Maki Kamimura 75 79 154

T  8 Kim Carmody 76 78 154

T 29 Alana Erlandson 83 79 162

T 39 Jackie Kazarian 82 82 164

47 Jamie Oliver 83 83 166
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7 Oregon, U. of 320 315 635

T 12 Cathryn Bristow 79 77 156

T 16 Kate Hildahl 81 77 158

T 22 Felicia Eastick 79 80 159

T 29 Therese Wenslow 81 81 162

T 53 Blair Ressler 85 84 169

8 Central Arkansas 310 335 645

7 Christina Lecuyer 73 80 153

T  8 Nicole Forshner 69 85 154

T 34 Rebecca Sorenson 81 82 163

T 74 Jessica Ross 87 88 175

T 78 Sanna Vihervaara 87 91 178

9 Wyoming, U. of 324 331 655

T 16 Laura Mengelkamp 83 75 158

T 39 Jonelle Martinez 83 81 164

48 Lindsay Bauknecht 81 86 167

T 53 Mikala Henzlik 80 89 169

T 53 Sarah Fogerty 80 89 169

10 Texas San Antonio 324 333 657

T 22 Madison McClain 83 76 159

T 25 Lesan Gouge 78 82 160

T 53 Laura Baker 84 85 169

T 70 Shelly Martinez 83 90 173

T 70 Allie Jordan 80 93 173

11 Gonzaga University 332 328 660

T 29 Sarah Sheffield 80 82 162

T 34 Mary Kate Morgan 84 79 163

T 53 Anna Friedhoff 83 86 169

T 62 Lacey Jo Manwaring 89 81 170

77 Lauren Phillips 85 91 176

12 Eastern Washington U 331 331 662

T 22 Chloe Nelson 82 77 159

T 49 Marli Mikulecky 82 86 168

T 49 Sheena Prante 82 86 168

T 62 Katie Kofmehl 85 85 170

T 62 Chelsey Lollar 87 83 170
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13 Montana State Univ. 328 342 670

T 34 LaRae Smith 84 79 163

T 44 Kelly Gillum 80 85 165

T 49 Tessa Stevenson 81 87 168

T 74 Stephanie Simmons 83 92 175

T 78 Shannon Donegan 87 91 178

14 Portland State Univ. 333 340 673

T 34 Ashley Anast 82 81 163

T 53 Justine Hix 85 84 169

T 53 Kayla Morinaga 82 87 169

73 Hannah Bews 84 90 174

T 74 Danielle Ranallo 87 88 175

15 Idaho State Univ. 341 347 688

T 65 Brittany Austin 81 90 171

T 67 Brianna Crompton 88 84 172

T 67 Samantha Stanger 84 88 172

T 70 Hannah Venn 88 85 173

80 Alysia Hall 89 90 179

Fin. Name School Scores
T  8 Victoria Wenslow Oregon 76 78 154

T 34 Po Yee Leung Oregon St. 82 81 163

T 49 Lindsey Huebert Boise St. 81 87 168

T 53 Cathleen Ward Oregon 82 87 169

T 65 Lauren Archer Oregon St. 85 86 171

81 Anna Rosvall Oregon St. 89 91 180
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 381 4.74 4.89 4.81

2 4 340 4.33 4.41 4.37

3 4 324 4.47 4.15 4.31

4 3 156 3.38 4.12 3.75

5 5 513 5.54 5.70 5.62

6 4 348 4.46 4.41 4.43

7 4 386 4.77 4.75 4.76

8 3 153 3.33 3.22 3.28

9 5 477 5.60 5.38 5.49

10 4 344 4.60 4.42 4.51

11 4 340 4.53 4.79 4.66

12 3 135 3.19 3.44 3.31

13 4 373 4.59 4.52 4.56

14 4 345 4.68 5.16 4.92

15 5 473 5.49 5.28 5.39

16 3 152 3.51 3.80 3.65

17 4 365 4.84 5.11 4.98

18 5 491 5.26 5.35 5.30

Total 72 6096 81.32 82.91 82.12

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 381 1 51 91 16 3

2 4 340 12 86 56 8

3 4 324 1 13 90 51 7

4 3 156 6 79 41 23 13

5 5 513 12 65 60 22 3

6 4 348 7 83 67 5

7 4 386 2 58 82 17 3

8 3 153 10 104 43 3 2

9 5 477 23 67 52 12 8

10 4 344 8 77 65 10 2

11 4 340 8 69 58 24 3

12 3 135 10 101 43 6 2

13 4 373 8 73 68 10 3

14 4 345 7 46 72 28 9

15 5 473 5 105 39 12 1

16 3 152 5 84 44 21 8

17 4 365 2 46 71 40 3

18 5 491 14 96 42 9 1

Total 72 6096 1 153 1380 1045 273 64
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Jessica Potter USF-Dons 2.88 -1 Cassie Castleman Idaho 1

Martha Burkard Oregon St. 3.00 E

Marli Mikulecky E. Wash. 3.00 E

Christina Lecuyer Cent. Ark. 3.00 E

Laura Mengelkamp Wyoming 3.13 +1

Po Yee Leung Oregon St. 3.13 +1

Jessica Black Wash. St. 3.13 +1

Sheena Prante E. Wash. 3.13 +1

Chloe Nelson E. Wash. 3.13 +1

Kristin Nichols USF-Dons 3.13 +1

Renee Skidmore Idaho 3.13 +1

Beth Stonecypher Idaho 3.13 +1

A Group Tied at 3.25 +2

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 4.00 E Jessica Potter USF-Dons 6

Katie Street Boise St. 4.10 +2 Cathryn Bristow Oregon 6

Amy Eneroth Wash. St. 4.10 +2 Katie Street Boise St. 5

Kristin Nichols USF-Dons 4.20 +4 Madison McClain UTSA 4

Kim Carmody S.Diego St 4.25 +5 Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 4

Tracy Broders Wash. St. 4.25 +5 Tessa Stevenson Montana St 4

Beth Stonecypher Idaho 4.25 +5 Kristin Nichols USF-Dons 4

Christina Lecuyer Cent. Ark. 4.25 +5 Amy Eneroth Wash. St. 4

Jessica Potter USF-Dons 4.30 +6 Tracy Broders Wash. St. 4

Kelly Nakashima Idaho 4.30 +6 Martha Burkard Oregon St. 4

Lesan Gouge UTSA 4.30 +6 Laura Mengelkamp Wyoming 4

Cathryn Bristow Oregon 4.35 +7 A Group Tied at 3

Kate Hildahl Oregon 4.40 +8

Christina Stockton USF-Dons 4.40 +8

Madison McClain UTSA 4.40 +8

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Maki Kamimura S.Diego St 4.75 -2 Kelly Nakashima Idaho 25

Chloe Nelson E. Wash. 4.75 -2 Kristin Nichols USF-Dons 25

Victoria Wenslow Oregon 4.88 -1 Beth Stonecypher Idaho 24

Jessica Potter USF-Dons 4.88 -1 Jessica Black Wash. St. 24

Rebecca Sorenson Cent. Ark. 4.88 -1 Amy Eneroth Wash. St. 24

Julianna Uhrik Oregon St. 5.00 E Amanda Jacobs Idaho 23

Martha Burkard Oregon St. 5.00 E Eloise Vicencio USF-Dons 23

Alana Erlandson S.Diego St 5.00 E Kim Carmody S.Diego St 23

Tracy Broders Wash. St. 5.00 E Maki Kamimura S.Diego St 23

Kristin Nichols USF-Dons 5.00 E Victoria Wenslow Oregon 23

A Group Tied at 5.13 +1 Nicole Forshner Cent. Ark. 22

Tracy Broders Wash. St. 22

Jessi Gebhardt Oregon St. 22

Julianna Uhrik Oregon St. 22

Iris Ocariza Boise St. 22
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

San Francisco, U. of 3.18 +7 Idaho, University of 1

Eastern Washington U 3.22 +9

Boise State Univ. 3.38 +15

Oregon State U. 3.38 +15

Oregon, U. of 3.40 +16

Wyoming, U. of 3.43 +17

Washington State U. 3.43 +17

Idaho, University of 3.45 +18

San Diego State Univ 3.50 +20

Montana State Univ. 3.63 +25

Portland State Univ. 3.63 +25

Idaho State Univ. 3.65 +26

Gonzaga University 3.68 +27

Texas San Antonio 3.68 +27

Central Arkansas 3.72 +29

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Washington State U. 4.40 +40 San Francisco, U. of 17

San Francisco, U. of 4.44 +44 Washington State U. 13

Idaho, University of 4.47 +47 Oregon, U. of 12

Central Arkansas 4.50 +50 Central Arkansas 11

Boise State Univ. 4.53 +53 Boise State Univ. 11

San Diego State Univ 4.57 +57 Texas San Antonio 10

Oregon, U. of 4.58 +58 Oregon State U. 10

Texas San Antonio 4.60 +60 Gonzaga University 8

Oregon State U. 4.62 +62 Montana State Univ. 8

Wyoming, U. of 4.67 +67 Eastern Washington U 8

Gonzaga University 4.67 +67 San Diego State Univ 8

Portland State Univ. 4.76 +76 Wyoming, U. of 8

Eastern Washington U 4.82 +82 Idaho State Univ. 7

Montana State Univ. 4.82 +82 Idaho, University of 7

Idaho State Univ. 4.89 +89 Portland State Univ. 6

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

San Diego State Univ 5.07 +3 Washington State U. 111

Oregon State U. 5.15 +6 San Francisco, U. of 103

Washington State U. 5.20 +8 Idaho, University of 101

San Francisco, U. of 5.20 +8 San Diego State Univ 99

Oregon, U. of 5.25 +10 Oregon State U. 96

Idaho, University of 5.32 +13 Boise State Univ. 91

Boise State Univ. 5.40 +16 Oregon, U. of 88

Montana State Univ. 5.55 +22 Wyoming, U. of 84

Wyoming, U. of 5.57 +23 Texas San Antonio 80

Eastern Washington U 5.60 +24 Eastern Washington U 77

Central Arkansas 5.60 +24 Central Arkansas 76

Gonzaga University 5.65 +26 Portland State Univ. 74

Texas San Antonio 5.68 +27 Gonzaga University 73

Portland State Univ. 5.72 +29 Montana State Univ. 71

Idaho State Univ. 5.80 +32 Idaho State Univ. 61


